GNO0001
GNO0002
GNOO003
GNOO004
GNOO005
GNOOO6
GNO007
GNO0008
GNOO009
GNOO10
GNOO11
GNO0012

GNO00O13

GNOO14
GNOO15
GNOO16
GNOO17
GNOO18
GNOO19
GNO0020
GNOO021
GNO0022
GNO0023
GNO0024
GNO0025
GNO0026
GNO0027
GNO0028
GNO0029
GNOO30
GNO0O031
GNO0032
GNOO033
GNO0034
GNOO035
GNO0036
GNOO037
GNOO038

GNO0039

Pieter Bijlsma

Jan Bonsink

Leonard Hubert Soetermans
Pieter Cok.

Franciscus josephus van den Berg
Paulus Makkes Paulusma
Dirk Jans Wiersma

Peter Baas

Heinrich Franz Leize
Johannes van der Hurk
Hendrik Beek

Jan Vortman

Hermanus Johannes Albertus van
de Weetering

Bernardus Panders

Hendrik Verschoor
Dominique de Sutter.
Albertus Adrianus Tulleners
Victor Cyrille Malfait
Adrianus van Woerkom
Willem van der Klip
Bernardus Mulder

Cornelis Adrianus Lorgion
Evert Hulshoff

Geert Weerts

Johannes Cornelis Mistel

Jan Zuidhof

Johannes Petrus van Schepen
Pieter de Wilde

Oebe Jelles Spoel

Evert Hulshof

Gerardus Martinus Mulders
Wilhelmus Fredericus Hintertuur
Abraham Mozes van der Huizen
Klaas Beukman

Frans Smol

Hendrik Johannes Snoeij

Jan Hordijk

Cornelis van den Broek

Gerrit Lavertu

GNO0040
GNO0041
GNO0042
GNO0043
GNO0044
GNO0045
GNO0046
GNO0047
GNO0048
GNO0049
GNOO050
GNOO051
GNO0052
GNOO053
GNOO054
GNOO055
GNOO056
GNOO057
GNOO058
GNO0059
GNO060
GNO0O061
GNO0062
GNO0063
GNOO064
GNO0065
GNO0066
GNOO067
GNO0068
GNO0069
GNOO070
GNOO071
GNO0072
GNOO073
GNOO74
GNOO75
GNOO76
GNOO77
GNOO078

GNO079

Pieter de Vries
Isdac de Koster.
Johannes Veltmeijer.

Jacobus Johannes Jelkman

Johan Andries Kessler

Jan Zoodsma

Cornelis Godefridus Antonius Boers
Here Palmer

Andries Elkerbout

Anton Kiewiet

Anton Hubert Sentjens

Johannes Theodorus Josfus de Rooy
Lodewijk Coenen

Johannes Theodorus Spierings

Godefrides Cobben
Hermanus Petrus Nijs
Johannes Cornelis Graf

Johannes August van Proosdij



GNOO08O
GNO0O081
GNOO082
GNOO083
GNOO084
GNOO085
GNOO86
GNOO087
GNOO088
GNOO089
GNO090
GNO0091
GNO092
GNO0093
GNO0094
GNO095
GNO0096
GNO097
GNO0098
GNO0099
GNO100
GNO101
GNO102
GNO103
GNO0104
GNO105
GNO0106
GNO107
GNO108
GNO109
GNO110
GNO111
GNO112
GNO113

GNO114
Slooten

GNO115
GNO116
GNO117

GNO118

Albertus Jacobus Bernardus van Hooij

Gerrit van Kommer

Dionysos Adrianus Snoeren

Charles Willem Frederik Stevens
Willem van Bilderbeek

Hendrik Jan van Zanten

Willem Hendrik Verboom

Joannes v Vught

Jan Velthuis

Friedrich Christoffel Hermann Meijer
Henricus Antonius Snoeren

Adrianus van Ruth

Willem van der Vliet

Gerrit Jan Jansen
Johannes Rossou

Jacobus Wilhelmus Prasser
Sjoerd van der Heide
Franciscus Eekelaert
Johan Hendrik Gerber

Willem Hols

Ferdinant van Zutphen
Willem Jannes Marinissen
Hendrik Liefhebber
Cornelis Coers

Adriaan Johannes Cornelis van

Martinus Johannes Hermans
Franz Ferdinand Pfeiffer
Hendricus Hubertus van Bakel

Andries Prins

GNO119
GNO120
GNO121
GNO122
GNO123
GNO124
GNO125
GNO126
GNO127
GNO128
GNO129
GNO0130
GNO0131
GNO132
GNO133
GNO134
GNO135
GNO0136
GNO137
GNO0138
GNO139

GNO0140
Zanten

GNO141
GNO142
GNO143
GNO144
GNO145
GNO0146
GNO0147
GNO0148
GNO149
GNO150
GNO151
GNO152
GNO153
GNO154
GNO155
GNO156

GNO0157

Jean Wagenaar

Jan Wijnholds

Johannes van Kampen
Jacobus Pierre Manuel Zalm
Gerardus van Houten

Peter van Putten

Allewijn van den Berg
Johannes Frederik Kohler
Johannes Spiljard
Emmanuel Vierendeels
Emile Caers

Hendrik Antonius Voorderhake
Derk Frederikus Kuiter
Frederik Wetekamp

Camille Deliaert

Wiebe Plantenga

Petrus Joseph Luijkx
Cornelis van Steenpaal

Jan Apeldoorn

Salomon van Wezel
Gerhardus Wilhelm Marie den Haan

Joseph Hermanus Johannes van

Gerardus Johannes Kemper
Georges Liefferinkx

Carl Hottger

Elias Vissink

Ocker Gevaerts van Simonshaven
Arnoldus van der Zanden
Bauke Oldenburger

Andries van der Veen
Johannes Antonius Libert
Johannes Bolder

Marinus Johannes Schouten
Gjalt de Vries

Hubertes Verhoeven
Bernardus Rietberg

Petrus Johannes van Zwieten
Eerko Prins

Hartog Hamburg



GNO158
GNO159
GNO160
GNO161
GNO162
GNO0163
GNO164
GNO165
GNO166
GNO167
GNO168
GNO0169
GNO170
GNO171
GNO172
GNO173
GNO174
GNO175
GNO176
GNO177
GNO178
GNO179
GNO180
GNO181
GNO182
GNO0183
GNO0184
GNO185
GNO186
GNO187
GNO0188
GNO0189
GNO0190
GNO191
GNO0192
GNO193
GNO194
GNO195
GNO196

GNO0197

Wolter Prins

Teunis Livestro

Willem Wolsink

Geerlof Hofman overleden
Bonaventura Maria van Breemen
Jacobus Hofman

Dirk Baaij

Johannes Grutianus de Bie
Cornelis Vossenberg
Richardus van den Heijsteeg
Marinus Johannes Hoogendijk
Sjoerd Hoogeveen

Barend Johannes Strasters
Leonardus van Velzen

Herman Christiaan Jacob Wijnoogst
Adrianus Jacobus Steehouwer
Hendrik Johannes Roes
Wilhelmus Antonius Mallens
Johannes Nagtegaal

Hendrik Mounoury

Teunis Cornelis Hoogendoorn
Petrus Havens

Simon Kouwenberg
Hedderrinus van Waardenberg
Jan Hoogeweg

Gerhardus Gustav Mtller

Petrus Jacbobus Berendrecht

Domenico Nardi

Hermanus Hendrikus Rolwes
Lambertus van de Belt

Andries Johan Hendrik Vieleers
Hendrik Pieter Cornelis Plessius

Evert Hendrik Baaij

Wietsze Josephus Cornelis Vermeulen
Izak Verhoeff
Petrus Bals

Hendrik Lodewijk van der Ven

GNO0198
GNO0199
GNO0200
GNO0201
GN0202
GNO0203
GNO204
GNO0205
GNO0206
GNO0207
GN0208
GNO0209
GNO210
GNO211
GNO212
GNO213
GNO214
GNO215
GNO216
GNO0217
GNO218
GNO0219
GNO0220
GNO0221
GNO0222

GNO0223
Langenberg

GNO0224
GNO0225
GNO0226
GNO0227
GN0228
GN0229
GNO0230
GNO0231
GNO0232
GNO0233
GNO0234

GNO0235
Tolenaar

Emmanuel Polak

Antonius Maria Gijsbertus Gielisse

Thomas Petrus van der Kallen

Gerrit van den Broek
Rinze Kooistra

Gerard Arnoldus Dekkers
Mense May

Johannes Cornelis van Scheepen

Franciscus Petrus van Aerde
Adrianus Gout
Klaas de Vries

Servaas Leopold Wersch

Jacob Dieters

Johannes Cornelis Verkroost

Maarten Evers

Antoon Ewalts

Arend Geuten

Salomon Lubig

Johannes Lambertus Jonkers

Petrus Wilhelmus van den Wildenberg

Hendrik Frederik Gerardus

Willem Wouter Berkhof

Johannes Heinrich Hermann Hembach
Sjoerd Darwinkel

Pieter Adrianus Kooijman

Johannes Gerardus Blijlevens

Theodorus Leijgraaf

Willem Visser

Evert Floris Roelofsen

Willem Tummers

Johannes Hendricus Cornelis Daemen

Wilhelmus Hubertus Adrianus



GNO0236
GNO0237
GNO0238
GNO0239
GN0240
GNO0241
GNO0242
GN0243
GNO0244
GNO0245
GNO0246
GNO0247
GNO0248
GNO0249
GNO0250
GNO251
GNO0252
GNO0253
GNO0254
GNO0255
GNO0256
GNO257
GNO0258
GNO0259
GNO0260
GNO261
GNO0262
GNO0263
GNO264
GNO0265
GNO0266
GNO0267
GNO0268
GN0269
GNO0270
GNO0271
GNO272
GNO273
GNO274

GNO275

Frederik Cornelis Matla
Cornelis Hofman

Arend Hendrik Kooistra

Hendrik van Dijk

Elias Vissink

Henri Cornelis Bootsma

Cornelis Johannes Schiele.
Leonardus Michael Jansen
Jacobus Haazeveld

Hendrik Willem Bleumink
Wilhelmus Petrus van Hummel
Christiaan Godfried van Schenck
Jan Timmer

Max Richard Hornig

Jan Thomas Bot

Henricus Tilburgs

Johannes Hendrikus Doorenbosch
Sjoerd Kingma

Leendert Jacobus Ouwerkerk
Willem Scheurkogel

Johannes van Teeffelen
Geertruida Maria Barbara Kengen
Hermanus Zwaans

Freerk Kappelhof

Johan Martin Mester

GNO0276
GNO277
GNO278
GNO0279
GNO0280
GNO0281
GNO0282
GNO0283
GNO284
GNO0285
GNO0286
GNO0287
GNO0288
GNO0289
GNO0290
GNO0291
GN0292
GNO0293
GNO0294
GNO0295
GNO0296
GNO0297
GN0298
GN0299
GNO0300

Dirk Boere

Cornelis van Bleiswijk Sombeek
Hendrik Jacob van Rossum
Klaas Westerhof.

Johannes van Dam

Jan Hendrik Meinderts
Martijnes Hartman

Abraham Geel

Gerardus Wilhelmus Baljet

Gerardus Cornelis Prenen

IJje Wijkstra

Jurrien Wassenaar



